
 

 

 

Pay-Out Yellow Rose Futurity, Derby & Open May 6-8, 2022 
$15,000 Added Incentive Money Payout 

 
Pay-Out Yellow Rose Futurity 2022 

$5,000 Added Incentive Money Payout 
 1st Long Go Round 

Placing Horse/Owner/Rider Time Owner Stallion Breeder 

1st 
Slick Sallee, 2017 Mare, Janet Brewster Stanton/Lacey Caldas 

Slick By Design-Sallee Bullseye (Breeder-Gina Shantz) 
16.588 $262.50 $157.50 $105.00 

2nd 
Perks Of Crime, 2017 Mare, Dean & Jacqueline Hoover/Robyn Hoover 

Perks French Cash-Carols Crime (Breeder-Rigetti Farms Ltd) 
16.733 $210.00 $126.00 $  84.00 

3rd 
Fame Is Dynamite, 2017 Gelding, Marci D Wilson/Jayden Wilson 
Frenchs Hula Guy-Wranglers Dynamite (Breeder-Marci D Wilson) 

16.844 $165.00 $  99.00 $  66.00 

4th 
Royals Rockin Ducati,2017 Gelding, Bobbie Schipper-Robinson/Cassandra Peters 

Barely Royal-Frenchmens Doll (Breeder-George Chronik) 
16.953 $112.50 $  67.50 $  45.00 

 
 2nd Long Go Round 

Placing Horse/Owner/Rider Time Owner Stallion Breeder 

1st 
Perks Of Crime, 2017 Mare, Dean & Jacqueline Hoover/Robyn Hoover 

Perks French Cash-Carols Crime (Breeder-Rigetti Farms Ltd) 
16.782 $262.50 $157.50 $105.00 

2nd 
Fame Is Dynamite, 2017 Gelding, Marci D Wilson/Jayden Wilson 
Frenchs Hula Guy-Wranglers Dynamite (Breeder-Marci D Wilson) 

16.918 $210.00 $126.00 $  84.00 

3rd 
Hagans Famous Fling, 2017 Mare, Nicholas/Bonnie & Nicole Pana/Krystal Grad 

BF Streakin Merridoc-Famously Smashed (Breeder-Alistair & Erin Hagan) 
17.010 $165.00 $  99.00 $  66.00 

4th 
Goldmine Bully, 2017 Mare, Robin Walker/Taylor Manning 

Ninety Nine Goldmine-Jans Moon The Bull (Breeder-Donna Beierbach)  
17.036 $112.50 $  67.50 $  45.00 

 
Average - Based on the two long go rounds  

Placing Horse/Owner/Rider Time Owner Stallion Breeder 

1st 
Perks Of Crime, 2017 Mare, Dean & Jacqueline Hoover/Robyn Hoover 

Perks French Cash-Carols Crime (Breeder-Rigetti Farms Ltd) 
33.515 $350.00 $210.00 $140.00 

2nd 
Slick Sallee, 2017 Mare, Gina Shantz/Lacey Caldas 

Slick By Design-Sallee Bullseye (Breeder-Gina Shantz) 
33.657 $280.00 $168.00 $112.00 

3rd 
Fame Is Dynamite, 2017 Gelding, Marci D Wilson/Jayden Wilson 
Frenchs Hula Guy-Wranglers Dynamite (Breeder-Marci D Wilson) 

33.762 $220.00 $132.00 $  88.00 

4th 
Royals Rockin Ducati, 2017 Gelding, Bobbie Schipper-Robinson/Cassandra Peters 

Barely Royal-Frenchmens Doll (Breeder-George Chronik) 
33.990 $150.00 $  90.00 $  60.00 

 
Pay-Out Yellow Rose Derby 2022 

$5,000 Added Incentive Money Payout 
1st Long Go Round 

Placing Horse/Owner/Rider Time Owner Stallion Breeder 

1st 
Little Sexcee Cowboy, 2016 Gelding, Jay & Shelly Manning/Taylor Manning 

Guys Casanova Cowboy-JC Simply Sexcee (Breeder-Grant Little) 
16.374 $262.50 $157.50 $105.00 

2nd 
Hagans Charger Fling, 2015 Gelding, Julie Leggett/Vanessa Leggett 
BF Streakin Merridoc-Baileys Tiny Charger (Breeder-Alistair & Erin Hagan) 

16.583 $210.00 $126.00 $  84.00 

3rd 
Frenchs Lil Lady, 2015 Mare, Jalaine Anderson-Henry 

Frenchs Hula Guy-Pages Lil Cash (Breeder- Jalaine Anderson-Henry) 
16.649 $165.00 $  99.00 $  66.00 

4th 
Winkin At My Nickers, 2016 Gelding, Robert & Andrea Udal/Andrea Udal 

Nickster-Pepinics Miss Peppy (Breeder-Murrell Steeves) 
16.650 $112.50 $  67.50 $  45.00 

 
 2nd Long Go Round 

Placing Horse/Owner/Rider Time Owner Stallion Breeder 

1st 
Little Sexcee Cowboy, 2016 Gelding, Jay & Shelly Manning/Taylor Manning 

Guys Casanova Cowboy-JC Simply Sexcee (Breeder-Grant Little) 
16.424 $262.50 $157.50 $105.00 

2nd 
Frenchs Lil Lady, 2015 Mare, Jalaine Anderson-Henry 

Frenchs Hula Guy-Pages Lil Cash (Breeder- Jalaine Anderson-Henry) 
16.442 $210.00 $126.00 $  84.00 

3rd 
JR Royal Cash, 2016 Gelding, Dawn Vandersteen 

A Streak Of Fame KN-Cashinthmoon (Breeder-Jacqueline Rookes) 
16.521 $165.00 $  99.00 $  66.00 

4th 
Hagans Charger Fling, 2015 Gelding, Julie Leggett/Vanessa Leggett 
BF Streakin Merridoc-Baileys Tiny Charger (Breeder-Alistair & Erin Hagan) 

16.531 $112.50 $  67.50 $  45.00 



 
 Average - Based on the two long go rounds  

Placing Horse/Owner/Rider Time Owner Stallion Breeder 

1st 
Little Sexcee Cowboy, 2016 Gelding, Jay & Shelly Manning/Taylor Manning 

Guys Casanova Cowboy-JC Simply Sexcee (Breeder-Grant Little) 
32.798 $350.00 $210.00 $140.00 

2nd 
Frenchs Lil Lady, 2015 Mare, Jalaine Anderson-Henry 

Frenchs Hula Guy-Pages Lil Cash (Breeder- Jalaine Anderson-Henry) 
33.091 $280.00 $168.00 $112.00 

3rd 
Hagans Charger Fling, 2015 Gelding, Julie Leggett/Vanessa Leggett 
BF Streakin Merridoc-Baileys Tiny Charger (Breeder-Alistair & Erin Hagan) 

33.114 $220.00 $132.00 $  88.00 

4th 
JR Royal Cash, 2016 Gelding, Dawn Vandersteen 

A Streak Of Fame KN-Cashinthmoon (Breeder-Jacqueline Rookes) 
33.330 $150.00 $  90.00 $  60.00 

 
Saturday May 7, 2022 - $5,000 Incentive Money Payout (4D Competition with a ½ second split) 
16.374 – 16.873 

1D 
Placing 

Horse/Owner/Rider Time Owner Stallion Breeder 

1st 
Little Sexcee Cowboy, 2016 Gelding, Jay & Shelly Manning/Taylor Manning 

Guys Casanova Cowboy-JC Simply Sexcee (Breeder-Grant Little) 
16.374 $300.00 $180.00 $120.00 

2nd 
Sweet Chili Heat, 2013 Gelding, Kerry Maynes 

Judge Cash-Sabres Super Looper (Breeder-Kerry Maynes) 
16.540 $247.50 $148.50 $  99.00 

3rd  
Rocketin The Skyline, 2010 Mare, Jessa Galloway   

Perfect Possibility-Skyline Peps Poco (Breeder-Jessa Galloway) 
16.556 $202.50 $121.50 $  81.00 

16.874 – 17.373 

2D 
Placing 

Horse/Owner/Rider Time Owner Stallion Breeder 

1st 
ALG Juno My Rooster, 2011 Stallion, Lisa M Groves   
Little Lenaroo-A Royal Revre (Breeder-Lisa M Groves) 

16.935 $270.00 $162.00 $108.00 

2nd 
Royals Rockin Ducati, 2017 Gelding, Bobbie Schipper/Cassandra Peters 

Barely Royal-Frenchmens Doll (Breeder George Chronik) 
16.953 $222.75 $133.65 $  89.10 

3rd  
Goldmine Bully, 2017 Mare, Robin Walker/Taylor Manning 

Ninety Nine Goldmine-Jans Moon The Bull (Breeder-Donna Beierbach) 
17.023 $182.25 $109.35 $  72.90 

 17.374 – 17.873 

3D 
Placing 

Horse/Owner/Rider Time Owner Stallion Breeder 

1st 
ALG Royal Rooster, 2013 Gelding, Lisa M Groves   

Little Lenaroo-A Royal Revre (Breeder-Lisa M Groves) 
17.410 $230.00 $138.00 $  92.00 

2nd 
Freckles Hula Girl, 2013 Mare, Keri Schweer/Krystal Grad  

 Frenchs Hula Guy-Freckles Little Cash (Breeder-Keri Schweer) 
17.487 $189.75 $113.85 $  75.90 

3rd  
JG Hectors Sylvester, 2017 Gelding, Diane Y Skocdopole  
 RNJ Heckofafrenchman-RNJ Abigail (Breeder-Judy Gracey) 

17.489 $155.25 $  93.15 $  62.10 

17.874 – After  

4D 
Placing 

Horse/Owner/Rider Time Owner Stallion Breeder 

1st 
A Mightystreakoffame, 2017 Gelding, Dawn Vandersteen   

A Streak Of Fame KN-Mighty Mellow Yellow (Breeder-Jacqueline Rookes) 
17.894 $200.00 $120.00 $  80.00 

2nd 
MC Zipoffher Top, 2015 Gelding, Jody Pancoast   

Missin Cash Effort-Goldie Pine Bar (Breeder-Breann Woolsey) 
17.955 $165.00 $  99.00 $  66.00 

3rd  
CJ Spiked Firewater, 2017 Gelding, Cassandra Shendruk   

Sympatico Red-TJO Etta J Firewater (Breeder-Cassandra Shendruk) 
18.009 $135.00 $  81.00 $  54.00 

 
 


